
Rule 4 34 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

{b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 

(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Andrew Hickman Roofline Limited 

| Andrew Fender 
Sanderlings LLP 
1071 Warwick Road 
Acocks Green 
Birmingham 
B27 6QT 
United Kingdom 

Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 05947515 ] 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 02 March 2011 

Signed 2 March 2011 

Sanderlings LLP 
1071 Warwick Road 

Acocks Green 
Birmingham 
B27 6QT 
United Kingdom 

Liquidation Section 

wnnin 7 
For Official Use 

omar" 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL . Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs ° . 

Statement as to affairs of Andrew Hickman Roofline Limited 

on the 2 March 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts din this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Quo \eslwe Driclkem Ar 

Signed S- 

/ 
Dated A March 4 

Signature Date 2. March \\ 



Andrew Hickman Roofline Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Motor Vehicles 

Black Horse Limited 

Assets 

Stock 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

3,988 3,600 

(3,286) 

314 314 

1,930 1,100 

15,820 11,865 

0 2,150 

15,429 

Date DL March \\ 



Ai — Summary of liabilites 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors 

Employee Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

HSBC Bank Plc 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 

Employee Claims 

Shorifall to HSBC Bank Plc b/f 

Rent Arrears 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature 

oo 

Estimated to Realise 

15,429 

(1,146) 

(1,146) 

14,283 

14,283 

(65,000) 

(65,000) 

(50,717) 

Nal 

(65,133) 

(3,500) 

(19,000) 

(7,760) 

(50,717) 

(3,000) 

(149,910) 

(149,910) 

(100) 

(100) 

(150,010) 

Date = March \\ 



‘aUe7 APO) 
